
Project: 0483-01 - Perris High School No. 4
32255 Leon Road

Winchester, California 92596

  Change Order #02-004: Sod vs. Hydro Seed
CONTRACT COMPANY: Pierre Landscape, Inc.

5455 2nd Street
Irwindale, California 91706

CONTRACT FOR: C-0483-01-002 :Landscaping

DATE CREATED: 7/ 02 /2021 CREATED BY: Jeff Nicholson (Neff Construction, Inc.)

CONTRACT STATUS: Pending - In Review REVISION: 0

DESIGNATED REVIEWER:    REVIEWED BY:   
DUE DATE: REVIEW DATE:

INVOICED DATE:   PAID DATE:

SCHEDULE IMPACT: EXECUTED: No 
    TOTAL AMOUNT:   $ 387,175.92
DESCRIPTION:
CE #283 - Sod vs. Hydro Seed
Landscape revisions as directed in CCD 172: Credit hydro seed and install sod; remove irrigation and install decomposed granite.

ATTACHMENTS:
483-01 CE #283, PCO #02-007r3, $387,175.92 - Approved.pdf  

POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDERS IN THIS CHANGE ORDER:
PCO # Title Schedule Impact Amount
02-007 CE #283 - Sod vs. Hydro Seed (CCD 172) 387,175.92  

TOTAL: $ 387,175.92

CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:
PCO # 02-007 : CE #283 - Sod vs. Hydro Seed (CCD 172)

# Cost Code Description Type Amount

1 50-02000 - Landscaping Sod in lieu of Hydro Seed Commitment $ 387,175.92

    Subtotal: $387,175.92

    Grand Total: $387,175.92

The original (Contract Sum) $ 3,163,821.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 24,311.00
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 3,188,132.00
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 387,175.92
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $ 3,575,307.92
The contract time will not be changed by this Change Order  

 
BakerNowicki Design Studio
731 Ninth Avenue, Suite A
San Diego California 92101
Buddy Gessel

  Pierre Landscape, Inc.
5455 2nd Street
Irwindale California 91706

  Perris Union High School District
155 East 4th Street
Perris California 92570

         
           
           

SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE
 
Neff Construction, Inc. page 1 of 1 Printed On: 7/2/ 2021  09 :43 AM  

     

 

CCO #02-004
DocuSign Envelope ID: 6BE8FCB5-69E0-4A61-BE83-7C0C7C96CF3D

Monty Khouri

7/6/2021

Alfred Gessel

7/6/2021

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20210702164240_production_2895272795.pdf?sig=1f0e97445778ed6c05d34278f6725daba6ce5a16cba4b1f626f55a6b43c50744


DocuSign Envelope ID: 6BE8FCB5-69E0-4A61-BE83-7C0C7C96CF3D



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6BE8FCB5-69E0-4A61-BE83-7C0C7C96CF3D



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6BE8FCB5-69E0-4A61-BE83-7C0C7C96CF3D



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6BE8FCB5-69E0-4A61-BE83-7C0C7C96CF3D



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6BE8FCB5-69E0-4A61-BE83-7C0C7C96CF3D



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6BE8FCB5-69E0-4A61-BE83-7C0C7C96CF3D



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6BE8FCB5-69E0-4A61-BE83-7C0C7C96CF3D



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6BE8FCB5-69E0-4A61-BE83-7C0C7C96CF3D



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6BE8FCB5-69E0-4A61-BE83-7C0C7C96CF3D


		2021-07-27T13:38:30-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




